GABANTI AMBROGIO

CF

GBNMRG41S12H505T

p.iva

ENTE EROGATORE

DATA INCASSO

TIPOLOGIA

AGENZIA DELLE ENTRATE

11/09/2020

Contributo Fondo Perduto

AGENZIA DELLE ENTRATE

10/11/2020

Contributi Fondo Perduto

GARANZIA

31/12/2020

TF COVID-19 - Sezione 3.1 della
Comunicazione della
Commissione del 19.03.2020
C(2020) 1863 final e successive
modifiche




00229310461

IMPORTO

€2.325,00

€ 3.488,00

€ 30.000,00

€ 35.813,00




